

Venue Hire Tariff 2024

	Peak Season April to September & December	Off- Peak Season January-March, October & November
Mondays to Thursdays (minimum of 60 adult day guests)	£3,245	£2,745
Fridays (minimum of 80 adult day guests)	£5,840*	£3,545
Saturdays (minimum of 80 adult day guests)	£6,340*	£4,245
Sundays (minimum of 80 adult day guests)	£3,745	£3,245*

Please note that Bank Holidays and special events are charged at peak Saturday tariff. Costings for New Year's Eve are available upon request.

What's Included

- Exclusive use of Pencoed House Estate based on a maximum 120-day guests for the Old Hall and 140 day guests for the Cwrt Clive area. Maximum of 210 guests for the evening.
- · Access is available to set up from 9am on the morning of your event for all suppliers,
- Fully licensed bar,
- Wedding co-ordinator and Master of Ceremonies on duty for day of event with set up management for your decorations and take down at the end of the night,
- A helpful check list and recommended suppliers list,
- Guest parking management,
- · Whiskey barrel, cake slice log, cake knife, standard banqueting chairs and tables,
- · Complimentary parking and complimentary Wi-Fi.

^{*} The Friday and Saturday peak tariff includes the use of the luxury Gate House for the night before for a maximum of 10 guests and the Honeymoon Suite and the Estate Cottage for 8 guests for the night of your Wedding.

Additional Options (on request)

Civil partnership fee (separate to registrar's fee)	£445	Luxury Gate House (sleeps 10) Estate Cottage (sleeps 8)	£950 £650
Projector & screen PA system	£95 £95	Bridal Suite	£195
PA system & projector	£145	Barn Room 1 (double) Barn Room 2 (twin)	£175 £175
House DJ Chiavari chairs (each)	£445 £4.80	Barn Room 3 (twin) Barn Room 4 (double)	£175 £175
Chair covers (& organza sash) Bentley Bentayga (white 6 seater)	£4.20 £345	Stable Room 1 (double)	£175
Land Rover Defender (white)	£345	Stable Room 2 (twin) Stable Room 3 (twin)	£175 £175
Icicle tricycle (for 60 guests) Crazy golf (9 hole)	£195 £195	Stable Room 4 (double) Y Cwtch Luxury Pod	£175 £195

Accommodation Options

There is a non-refundable damage waiver payment of £395 payable. Civil ceremony fee is charged at £445. Please note all prices above are inclusive of VAT currently @ 20%.

